
2024年1月14日
日付 摘要 入金 出金 差額 備考

2024/1/10 仮払い金 50,000  50,000    
2024/1/13 もちごめ 5,800    44,200    ともえや
2024/1/13 消耗品 980       43,220    Work Man
2024/1/13 食材・酒類 4,359    38,861    生協
2024/1/13 食材・酒類 6,993    31,868    生協
2024/1/13 食材・消耗品 4,336    27,532    業務スーパー
2024/1/13 食材・酒類 6,813    20,719    三和
2024/1/14 ガス代 4,000    16,719    大野住宅設備
2024/1/14 食材 1,762    14,957    三和

合計 50,000  35,043  14,957    
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